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Cable entrance boxes | Répartition de

puissance, MSCE

This galvanized cable entry box, MSCE, covers a partial
depth of the enclosure. It has been tested according to IEC
61439, complies with form 4, and is available off the shelf.
The box separates cable terminations from each functional
unit and makes the terminations inaccessible from the
cabling section, which in turn reduces potential health and
safety hazards. Labour time to be spent is short as the
holes for cable entry are pre-machined.

FONCTIONS

Description: Steel cable entrance box which lets us to build up a system with the terminations to functional unit separated
from each other, meeting the Form 4. With the MSCE each functional unit (compartment) has its own integral glanding
facility.

Matériau: 1.25 mm galvanized steel.

Livraison: 1 piece, grommets for the cables holes, and mounting material.



SPECIFICATIONS

Référence
catalogue

MSCE200

MSCE300

MSCE150

MSCE250

Hauteur

170mm

270mm

120mm

220mm

AVERTISSEMENT

Largeur

105mm

105mm

105mm

105mm

Table 1/1
Matériau de
Profondeur R
I'armoire
37mm Acier doux
95mm Acier doux
20mm Acier doux
95mm Acier doux

Famille de
produits

Autoportant

Autoportant

Autoportant

Autoportant

Matériau

Acier

Acier

Acier

Acier

Les produits nVent doivent étre installés et utilisés uniqguement comme indiqué dans les feuilles d'instructions et les
documents de formation de nVent. Les feuilles d'instructions sont disponibles sur www.nvent.com et aupres de votre
représentant du service client nVent. Une installation incorrecte, une mauvaise utilisation, une mauvaise application ou tout
autre défaut de respect total des instructions et des avertissements de nVent peut entrainer une défaillance du produit, des
dommages matériels, des blessures corporelles graves et la mort et/ou annuler votre garantie.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/fr-be/hoffman/products/encmsce200
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/fr-be/hoffman/products/encmsce300
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/fr-be/hoffman/products/encmsce150
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/fr-be/hoffman/products/encmsce250
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

