

Cable entrance boxes | Répartition de puissance, MSCE



This galvanized cable entry box, MSCE, covers a partial depth of the enclosure. It has been tested according to IEC 61439, complies with form 4, and is available off the shelf. The box separates cable terminations from each functional unit and makes the terminations inaccessible from the cabling section, which in turn reduces potential health and safety hazards. Labour time to be spent is short as the holes for cable entry are pre-machined.

FONCTIONS

Description: Steel cable entrance box which lets us to build up a system with the terminations to functional unit separated from each other, meeting the Form 4. With the MSCE each functional unit (compartment) has its own integral glanding facility.

Matériau: 1.25 mm galvanized steel.

Livraison: 1 piece, grommets for the cables holes, and mounting material.

SPÉCIFICATIONS

Table 1/1						
Référence catalogue	Hauteur	Largeur	Profondeur	Matériau de l'armoire	Famille de produits	Matériau
MSCE200	170mm	105mm	37mm	Acier doux	Autoportant	Acier
MSCE300	270mm	105mm	95mm	Acier doux	Autoportant	Acier
MSCE150	120mm	105mm	20mm	Acier doux	Autoportant	Acier
MSCE250	220mm	105mm	95mm	Acier doux	Autoportant	Acier

AVERTISSEMENT

Les produits nVent doivent être installés et utilisés uniquement comme indiqué dans les feuilles d'instructions et les documents de formation de nVent. Les feuilles d'instructions sont disponibles sur www.nvent.com et auprès de votre représentant du service client nVent. Une installation incorrecte, une mauvaise utilisation, une mauvaise application ou tout autre défaut de respect total des instructions et des avertissements de nVent peut entraîner une défaillance du produit, des dommages matériels, des blessures corporelles graves et la mort et/ou annuler votre garantie.



Notre gamme complète de marques:

CADDY TRACHTE HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF **ERICO**